10/8/2014

(Key: 6/7:

Plc C#

1236
2235
3267
4261

5201

6 237

7364
8 366
9369

10 345

~ 6th & 7th
run'rs

Bill Brown Classic

Results 05

Ontario Cross Country Invitational

Girls JV and Open

Team Scoring

Place

A WD

N: not team

Name

LINDSEY
MCCLISH

CAITLYN
HICKS

AMANDA
MARKLEY

JESSICA
KIRKENDALL

EMMA
BARDY

LAUREN
BISHOP

KELLY BISHOP

SARAH
BLANK

ALLISON
HARTSCHUH

KRISTI
MITCHELL

JORDANN

http://www.baumspage.com/cc/ontario/2005/girlsjvopen.htm

School

WYNFORD HS

NEW LONDON
HS

ASHLAND HS
BUCYRUS HS

Q: DQ'ed)

School

CLEAR FORK
HS

CLEAR FORK
HS

MANSFIELD
SENIOR HS

LUCAS HS

ASHLAND
HS

COL.
CRAWFORD
HS

WYNFORD
HS

WYNFORD
HS

WYNFORD
HS

SHELBY HS
RIVER VALLEY

Points

43
44

50
78

Time Spcl

2101 N
2139 N
23.06 N
23.10N

23.21

2332 N

23.38
23.48
23.56

2357 N

Pts
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11334

12 296

13292

14 290

15220

16 203

17212

18 225

19 294

20219

21293

22 265

23222

24 376

25210

26 375

27 368

28 226

29214

30266

31213

32 346

33302

LEWIS

EMMA
SCHWINN

BRITTANY
BUCHER

JENNIFER
BOTTOMLEE

DANIELLE
BALLIET

BRITTANY
DUEWEL

MOLLY
OWENS

KYLIE
DENNISON

ALECIA
PERKINS

KAYLA
ZURCHER

EMILY
HEATLEY

DEANNA
HARDEMAN

BEBEE
BRITTNAY

KIM SMITH

TAYLOR
MARKEL

ANDREA
RICHARDS

ELLEN
DOTSON

CASSANDRA
GUBERNATH

ERIN SANER

SAMANTHA
JONES

MOLLY
RUTLEDGE
MARIAH
ROBERTS

CASEY
WYCOFF
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HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

BUCYRUS
HS

ASHLAND
HS

ASHLAND
HS

BUCYRUS
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

ASHLAND
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

MANSFIELD
SENIOR HS

BUCYRUS
HS

WYNFORD
HS

ASHLAND
HS

WYNFORD
HS

WYNFORD
HS

BUCYRUS
HS
ASHLAND
HS

MANSFIELD
SENIOR HS

ASHLAND
HS

SHELBY HS

NEW LONDON
HS

24.07 N

24.13

24.36

24.37

24.41

24.44

2451

25.08

25.24

25.27

25.31

2535N

25.36

2541

25.46

25.54

25556

26.14

26426

2647 N

27.127

2722 N

27256

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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34 228

35327

36 613

37611

38221

39229

40 263

41 262

42 322

43 204

44 245

DOROTHY
HOLDCRAFT

STEPHANIE
RIEDLINGER

ELLIE
WILLIAMSON

JOANN
WURM

ABBY
BOLLINGER

CHELSEA
KITZMILLER

ROCHELLE
WAKE

MASHELL
RILEY

MEGAN
HUTTLESTON

BETSY
ELDERBROCK

AMBER
SINNES
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BUCYRUS
HS

PLYMOUTH
HS

BUCKEYE CENT.

HS

BUCKEYE CENT.

HS

BUCYRUS
HS

BUCYRUS
HS

LUCAS HS

LUCAS HS

PLYMOUTH
HS

ASHLAND
HS

COL.
CRAWFORD
HS

27.59

28.10N

28.54 N

2921 N

29356

29427

2945 N

29.54 N

30.26 N

30.31 -

30.37 N

24

25

26
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